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Apacer 16GB 1x16GB 3200Mhz CL22 DDR4 RAM
(EL.16G21.GSH)

Apacer Panther 16GB 1x16GB 5200MHz CL40
DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U16G52C5227BAA-1)

Apacer Panther Black-Gold 16GB 1x16GB
3200Mhz CL16 DDR4 Gaming Ram
(AH4U16G32C28Y7GAA-1)

Team T-Force Vulcan Red 16GB 1x16GB 6000Mhz
DDR5 CL38 Gaming Ram
(FLRD516G6000OHC38301)

Team Elite 16GB 1x16GB 5600Mhz CL46 DDR5
SODIMM Ram (TED516G5600C46A-S01)

Team T-Force Vulcan Black 16GB 1x16GB
6000Mhz DDR5 CL38 Gaming Ram
(FLBD516G600OHC38301)

Apacer Panther RGB 16GB 1x16GB 6400MHz CL36
DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U16G64C6529BAA-1)

Apacer Panther RGB 16GB 1x16GB 5200MHz CL40
DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U16G52C5229BAA-1)

Apacer Panther RGB 16GB 1x16GB 5600MHz CL40
DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U16G56C5229BAA-1)

Apacer Panther RGB 16GB 1x16GB 6000MHz CL40
DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U16G60C6229BAA-1)

Apacer Panther RGB 16GB 1x16GB 6400MHz CL32
DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U16G64C5529BAA-1)

Team Elite 16GB 1x16GB 3200MHz CL22 DDR4
Ram (TED416G3200C2201)

Marka

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Team

Team

Team

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Team

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

47,00

49,00

49,00

55,00

55,00

60,00

69,00

69,00

69,00

79,00

89,00

27,90

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



Team T-Force Vulcan Z Red 16GB 1x16GB Team 0 32,00 USD
o = 3200Mhz CL16 DDR4 Gaming Ram
(TLZRD416G3200HC16F01)

Apacer 16 GB 1x16GB 4800Mhz SODIMM CL40 Apacer 0 41,90 USD
DDR5 Notebook Ram (FS.16G2A.PTH)

Apacer Panther Black-Gold 16GB 1x16GB Apacer 0 42,00 USD
R - ] 3600Mhz CL18 DDR4 Gaming Ram
(AH4U16G36C2527GAA-1)

Team Elite 16GB 1x16GB 5200Mhz CL42 DDR5 Team 0 43,90 USD
Bkt Notebook SODIMM Ram (TED516G5200C42-
S01)
Team Elite 16GB 4800Mhz CL40 1x16GB DDR5 Team 0 45,00 USD
“ SODIMM Ram (TED516G4800C40D-SBK)
Team T-Force TUF Yellow Delta RGB 16GB Team 0 48,00 USD

1x16GB 3200Mhz DDR4 Gaming Ram CL16
(TF9D416G3200HC16F01)

Apacer 16GB 1x16GB 3200Mhz CL22 DDR4 Apacer 0 49,00 USD
Notebook SODIMM RAM (ES.16G21.GSH)

Team T-Force Vulcan Black 16GB 1x16GB Team 0 50,00 USD
6000Mhz DDR5 CL38 Gaming Ram
(FLBD516G600OHC38G0O1)

Team T-Force Vulcan Red 16GB 1x16GB 6000Mhz Team 0 50,00 USD
DDR5 (CL38 Gaming Ram
(FLRD516G6000HC38G0O1)

i

Apacer Panther 16GB 1x16GB 6000MHz CL38 Apacer 0 50,00 USD
| S DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U16G60C6227BAA-1)

Apacer Panther 16GB 1x16GB 5600MHz CL40 Apacer 0 54,90 USD
Ko7 2} DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U16G56C5227BAA-1)

Team T-Force Vulcan Red 16GB 1x16GB 6000Mhz Team 0 54,90 USD
-_— DDR5 CL38 Gaming Ram
(FLRD516G600OHC38A01)

Team 16GB 4800MHz CL40 DDR5 Team 0 55,00 USD

Bt (TED516G4800C40D-S01)

Team Elite 16GB 1x16GB 3200MHz CL22 DDR4 Team 0 57,00 USD
Notebook SODIMM Ram (TED416G3200C22-
S01)
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Apacer Panther 16GB 1x16GB 6400MHz CL36
DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U16G64C6527BAA-1)

Apacer Panther RGB 16GB 1x16GB 6200MHz CL40
DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U16G62C5329BAA-1)

Apacer Panther-Golden 16 GB 1x16GB 3600 Mhz
CL18 DDR4 Gaming RAM
(AH4U16G36C25Y7GAA-1)

Apacer Panther 16B 1x16GB 6200MHz CL40 DDR5
Gaming Ram (AH5U16G62C5327BAA-1)

Apacer Panther 16GB 1x16GB 6400MHz CL32
DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U16G64C5527BAA-1)

Apacer Panther 16GB 1x16GB 6000MHz CL40
DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U16G60C5127BAA-1)

Apacer Panther RGB 16B 1x16GB 5200MHz CL38
DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U16G52C5029BAA-1)

Apacer Panther RGB 16GB 1x16GB 6000MHz CL40
DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U16G60C5129BAA-1)

Apacer 16 GB 1x16GB 5600Mhz SODIMM CL46
DDR5 Notebook Ram ( FS.16G2C.PKH)

Apacer Panther Black-Gold 16GB 1x16GB
3200Mhz CL16 DDR4 Gaming Ram
(AH4U16G32C08Y7GAA-1)
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